200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

CLEARANCE

INSPECTION CHARGES 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

DNATA CHARGES-HOUSE BILL 51.000 1.00 51.000 0.00 187.425

376.00 0.00 1,381.80

Total Amount in USD: 376.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,381.80

USD Three Hundred And Seventy Six Only

AED One Thousand Three Hundred Eighty One And Eighty Fils Only